AAPT Member and non-member survey

Membership Status

Answer Options Response Percent
Fellow 38.0%
Member 27.7%
Student 7.6%
Affiliate 1.1%
Non-member 18.5%
Lapsed member 7.1%
answered question
skipped question

General Demographic Information

Answer Options Response Percent
Male 50.0%
Female 49.5%
Age 18-21 1.6%
Age 22-25 9.2%
Age 26-30 14.1%
Age 31-40 27.7%
Age 41-50 28.3%
Age 51-60 19.6%
61 or above 1.1%
answered question
skipped question

What do you feel are the main areas that AAPT should focus upon?

Answer Options Response Percent
Conferences & Events 47.3%
Influencing Government bodies 53.3%

Education & Training 90.2%
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Best Practice 73.4% 135

CPD 43.5% 80
Emergency Planning/DVI 37.0% 68
Forum discussion 19.6% 36
Viewpoints 21.7% 40
Regulation 54.9% 101
answered question 184
skipped question 0

If you have registered for AAPT events, what were the 3 main reasons ?

Answer Options Response Percent Response Count
Educational lectures 87.8% 108
Value for Money 6.5% 8
Location 26.0% 32
Networking with colleagues 80.5% 99
Maintaining CPD 58.5% 72
Social programme 19.5% 24
answered question 123
skipped question 61

Do you feel that the AAPT Conference should be held collaboratively with other professions?

Answer Options Response Percent Response Count
No, should be run by AAPT for APT staff 53.9% 97
Yes, consideration should be given to a collaborative 21.7% 39
Not worried either way 24.4% 44
answered question 180
skipped question 4

If you have been unable to attend the Annual Conference, please indicate reasons below

Answer Options Response Percent Response Count
No employer funding 41.4% 55
Unable to self-fund 45.1% 60
Staffing issues at work 39.8% 53

Programme unappealing 7.5% 10



Location

Have you ever considered standing for Council?
Answer Options

Yes, but do not feel | have the knowledge/experience
Yes, and | intend to apply in the near future

Yes, but | am not VRC registered

Yes, but do not have the time right now

No, | have not considered standing for Council

48.1%
answered question
skipped question
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